
CENTRO ESCOLAR REPARTO SAN JOSE II

STUDENT NAME: -------------------------------------------------------------------LIST---
GRADE :  SIXTH A      DATE. ---------------------------------------------------------
TEACHER:  JUAN ANTONIO ROSALES GARCIA  SECOND TRIMESTER

Come to the english festival on Saturday and take the bus  to Reparto San Jose 2  to  Sayapango
from San Salvador at  9.15
arrive  Soyapango at 12. 15
arrive to Reparto San Jose  at 1. 30

Fair inaguration              2.30 to 3.15
Dance festival                  3.30 to 4.30
English song festival        5.00 to 5.30
Project exposition            5.30 to 7.00
Tasting food                      7.30 to 8.00

MAKE SENTENCES  WITH THE  WORDS IN  PARENTHESIS

1- ( FAIR, OPEN, 2.30 )
The fair inauguration opens  at 2.30

2- ( fair inauguration close  at 3.15 )
The fair inauguration closes at 3.15

3- ( English  song festival )
English song festival begins  at 5.00

4- ( bus , san Salvador at 9.15 )
the bus leave  from San Salvador at 9.15

5- ( soyapango, at  12.15,  bus )
The bus arrives to sayapango  at 12.15

6- ( Reparto san Jose at 1.30 )
the bus arrives to reparto san Jose at 1.30

ANSWER THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS

7- What time  does the bus  leave  from San Salvador ?         the bus leaves fron San Salvador  at 12.15
8- What time  does the bus arrive  to Soyapango ?                 the bus arrives to soyapango at 12.15
9- Where do you take the bus  in San Salvador ? I take the bus  in Libertad park
10- What time  does  tasting food  begin ?                                 the tasting food begins  at 7.30

CIRCLE THE CORRECT FORM OF THE VERBS

11- He wants  to be /being a doctor
12- He enjoys to play /playing the guitar
13- She forgot to eat/eating his lunch



14- They are planning to travel/traveling  to Africa this year
15- Girls are hating to go/going to the dentist

MATCH THE SUBJECTS PRONOUNS WITH  THE REFLEXIVE PRONOUNS

16- She                                    herself
17- You  ( plural )                     yourselves
18- They                                    themselves
19- He                                        himself
20- I                                           myself
21- You  (singular)                    yourself
22- We                                       ourself
23- It                                          irself

Good luck


